Jl. Kenari Raya Delta Commercial Park 2
Blok D No.18 Lippo Cikarang
Bekasi 17530
Email : dian.rusdiana@petrologmum.co.id
Phone / WA : 0813 1351 4322
HOT SIDE : WATER
COLD SIDE : WATER
PRESSURE DROP : < 0,8 BAR
IN OUT IN OUT
37 32 30 35
HOT SIDE COLD SIDEColumn1 Column2 Column3 Column4 Column5
50 8,7 8,7 T6B/50 - CT5 32,500,000.00IDR
60 10,5 10,5 T6B/60 - CT5 35,000,000.00IDR
70 12,2 12,2 T6B/70 - CT5 37,000,000.00IDR
80 13,9 13,9 T6B/80 - CT5 39,500,000.00IDR
90 15,7 15,7 T6B/90 - CT5 41,500,000.00IDR
100 17,5 17,6 T6B/100 - CT5 44,000,000.00IDR
110 19,2 19,2 T6B/110 - CT5 46,000,000.00IDR
120 20,9 20,9 T6B/120 - CT5 48,500,000.00IDR
130 22,6 22,6 T8B/130 - CT5 69,000,000.00IDR
140 24,3 24,3 T8B/140 - CT5 71,500,000.00IDR
150 26 26 T8B/150 - CT5 73,500,000.00IDR
160 27,8 27,8 T8B/160 - CT5 76,000,000.00IDR
170 29,6 29,6 T8B/170 - CT5 78,000,000.00IDR
180 31,3 31,3 T8B/180 - CT5 80,500,000.00IDR
190 33 33 T8B/190 - CT5 82,500,000.00IDR
200 34,7 34,7 T10B/200 - CT5 89,500,000.00IDR
220 38,2 38,2 T10B/220 - CT5 96,500,000.00IDR
240 41,7 41,7 T10B/240 - CT5 103,000,000.00IDR
250 45 45 T10B/250 - CT5 106,500,000.00IDR
Other on request
TYPE T6 T8 T10
Height (H) mm 890 890 1054
Width (W) mm 320 400 470